)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 28, 2024, 03:51:17 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4404 General Bill, By Richardson

A Bill to amend Section 25-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to county veteran's affairs
officers, so as to provide that by resolution of the county legislative delegation, the authority to recommend the appointment or
removal of these officers may be devolved on the governing body of the county and to provide those circumstances under
which this devolution may be reversed.

01/09/96
01/09/96
04/17/96
04/23/96

House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-80

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-80
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-7
Tabled HJ-58
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